300# S.P.
Fig. #211
Threaded Globe
Valve with Bronze Disc
Fig. #212 Same but with
Solder ends
Fig. #220
Threaded Globe

 W615 — B E S L    SIZE
 (1)  (2) (3) (4) (5) (6)
(1) Type Code W615: Wafer Type
 L615: Lug Type
(2) Disc Material Code B: Aluminum Bronze
 M: 316 Stainless Steel
(3) Seat Material Code E: EPDM
 N: Buna-N
(4) Stem Material Code S: 420 Stainless Steel
(5) Operator Code L: Lever
 G: Gear
(6) Pipe Size X: No Operator
LEGEND FOR BUTTERFLY VALVES
Sizes
Available
Lever Control
2” to 8”
Available
Gear Box Control
2” to 12”
 Working Pressure Non-Stock(psi) Hydraulic Test Pressure (psi)
 200 Buna-N seat 32-158°F Shell Seat
 200 EPDM Seat 32-248°F 300 220
 #5592 (IPS)
 #5049F (CxC)
 #4550 (IPS)  #4880 (IPS)
 BRASS/BRONZE BALL VALVES
#5592 (IPS)
125# WSP
600# WOG
Brass Body
Standard Port
Chrome-Plated Ball
Teflon Seats
Blow-Out Proof Stem
MSS-SP-110
#5049F (CxC)
150# WSP
600# WOG
316 Stainless Steel Trim
Brass Body, Full Port
Full Port
Teflon Seats
Solder End
MSS-SP-110
#4550 (IPS)
1000# CWP
Stainless Steel
316 S.S. 1-Piece Body
Reduced Port
Blow-Out Proof System
Reinforced Teflon Seats
MSS-SP-110/FS WW-V-35
#4880 (IPS)
2000# CWP
Stainless Steel
316 S.S. 2-Piece Body
Reduced Port
Blow-Out Proof System
Reinforced Teflon Seats
MSS-SP-110/FS WW-V-35
 ORDER # SIZE
 RW400 1/2*
 RW401 3/4*
 RW402 1
 RW403 1-1/4
 RW404 1-1/2
 RW405 2
 ORDER # SIZE
 RW406 1/4
 RW407 3/8
 RW408 1/2*
 RW409 3/4*